
 

 

 

 

Contact List 
New Executive Director Fellowship 

  March – May 2024 
 
 

Name Organization Email 

Sheila Bravo DANA Sbravo@delawarenonprofit.org 
 

Tinesar Priester Ty/Enterprise tinesar@ty-enterprise.com 
 

Mary Dozier ABC Parenting mdozier@udel.edu 
 

Claudine Wiant Prevent Child Abuse Delaware claudinewiant@pcadelaware.org 
 

Jill DiPaolo Lewes Public Library jill.dipaolo@lib.de.us 
 

Diana Suchodolski Meet Me at the Well diana.suchodolski@thewellde.org 
 

Ellie Shue Historic Lewes Farmers Markey Society eleanors@historiclewesfarmersmarket.org 
 
 

Cynthia Smith  Delaware Coalition for Open Government cynthiasmi@msn.com 
 
 

Katie Raymond Josua M. Freeman Foundation kraymond@freemanfoundation.org 
 

Melissa Brayman Alianza Delaware mbrayman@alianzadelaware.org 
 

Kim Leisey Camp Rehoboth Community Center Kim@camprehoboth.com 
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